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Name Date Of Birth Place Of Posting

State Midwifery Training
InstituteSl.No

College Of Nursing, IGIMS,
PatnaI Swarn Lata l 0-02- I 988 Sh Hajipur,Vaishali

Sdh Banmankhi
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna2 Neha Kumari 05-10-1985

.) Pooja Kumari t4-06-1997 Sh Gopalganj
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

4 Riya Chatterjee 17-09-1996 Gmch Bettiah
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

Sh Madhubani
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna
5 Mamta Kumari 08-05- l 993

6 Saraswati Kumari 12-02-1991 Chc Sorbazar, Saharsa
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna
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7 Richa Bharti 30-08- I 996 Chc Moudinagar
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

8 Bhavani Kumari r7-10-1990 Sh Khagaria
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

9 Neha Kumari 26-04-1997 Sh Madhubani
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

10 Sunita Kumari 1 l-03-r984 Dh Hasipur Vaishali
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

ll Minti Kumari I 5-06- 1 996 Sdh Raksaul
College Of Nursing, lGlMS,

Patna

12 Sanjeevita Kumari l5-10-1991 Sdh Areraj
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

l3 Rashmi Kumari l5-0l-1988
Phc Sarairanjan

Samastipur

College Of Nursing, IGIMS,
Patna

14 Supriya Kumari 01-06-1992 Sdh Triveniganj
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

15 Shalu Kumari 1 2-08- I 987 Sh Arwal
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

16 Kumari Nitu 05-05- I 989 Sdh Danapur Patna
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

t7 Babita Kumari l9-01-r990 Sh Arwal
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

t8 Sulekha Kumari 05-06-1993
Sdh Daudnagar

Aurangabad

College Of Nursing, IGIMS,
Patna

19 Premlata Kumari 25-05-t997
Chc

Baikunthpurgopalganj
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

20 Renu Kumari 30-l l-1986 Sdh Danapur Patna
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

21 Punam Bai 20-03-1991 Chc Korha Katihar
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

22 Kumari Archana Sinha 09-01- r 986 Sadar Hospital Motihari
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

23 Reema Kumari 24-03-1989 Sdh Manjhaul Begusarai
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

24 Sruti Kumari 02-02-1993 SKMCH Muzaffarpur
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

25 Aradhana Kumari 0s-06- l 989
Sdh Bagaha, West

Champaran

College Of Nursing, IGIMS,
Patna

26
Kumari Kumkum

Sinha
02-02-199s Sadar Hospital, Saharsa

College Of Nursing, IGIMS,
Patna

27 Shaheen Perween 09-09- I 990 Sdh Mohania
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

28 BikkiKumari 20-08- I 993 Sh Sitamarhi
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

29 Kanchan Kumari 05-l l-r988 Dh Khagaria
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

30 Priyanka Kumari 20-02-1994 Chc Turkauliya
College Of Nursing, IGIMS,

Patna

3l Mamta Kumari 19-02-1996 Sh Sitamarhi B.Sc Nursing College,
SKMCH, Muzaffarpur
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32 Firdaus Anwer 28-tt-1994 Sdh Raxaul
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

5J Neera Kumari 30-10-1988
Sadar Hospital

Sitamarhi

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

34 Saloni Kumari 15-0t-1997
Saroja Sitaram Sadar

Hospital Sheohar

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

35 Salomi Hembrom 2s-02-1982 Dh Muzaffarpur
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

36 Rupali Shivani Singh 20-06-1994 SKMCH Muzaffarpur
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

37 Swati Kumari l0-06-l 987
Sadar Hospital

Samastipur

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

38 Shalini Bharti 14-01-1997 Dh Sitamarhi
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

39 Pushplata Kumari l9-03-r 988 Sh Samastipur
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaflarpur

40 Rupam Kumari 3 1-08-1 996 Sadar Hospital,Motihari
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

4t Mrs Indrani 1 1-08-1996 Sh Siwan
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

42 Vinita Kumari l8-10-1987
Sadar Hospital

Sitamarhi

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

43 Sarita Kumari 02-12-1986 Sadar Hospital Motihari
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

44 Neha Bharti I 1-08-1992 Sh Ara
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

45 Sneha Kumari l2-01-1991
Sadar

Hospiatal,Madhubani

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

46 Reema Kumari 02-06-1995 Sssh Sheohar
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

41 Rupa Kumari 05-12-1991 Prabhati Hospital,Gaya
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

48 Kanchan Kumari-2 05-02-1992 SKMCH Muzaffarpur
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

49 Namrata Singh 0l-08-1991 Sh Madhubani
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

50 ShilpiKumari 20-04-1996 Sdh Begusarai
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

5l Sonam Kumari 12-04-1990 Pmch Patna
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

52 Anita Kumari t0-01-1992 Rh Adhaura Kaimur
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

53 Priti Kumari 06-02-1997 Chc Jalalpur Saran
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

54 Puja Kumari 15-03-1997
Sadar Hospital

Sitamarhi

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

Priyanka Kumari I l-01-1987 Chc Mairwa,Siwan
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

56 Roji Kumari 26-08- 1 99 1

Prabhawati Hospital

Gayaji

B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur
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57 Tulsi Chanshyam 04-06-1985 SKMCH Muzaffarpur
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

58 Annpurna Kumari 12-02-1990 Sdh Triveniganj Supaul
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

59 Pushpalata Kumari t5-12-1992 Sadar Hospital Siwan
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur

60 Shivani Kumari 0 1 -04-1 990 Ssadar Hospital Nawada
B.Sc Nursing College,

SKMCH, Muzaffarpur
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